COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM

Name:	Banner ID#:
Phone	#: UNM email:
Major:	Minor:
Expected Graduation Date:	
Please	select all that apply-
	Charles Edward Brown and Endowed Scholarship
	The Nathaniel Pitman Weber Scholarship
	Marjorie Yepsen and Carleen F. Farnam Endowed Scholarship
	The Fred M. Calkins, Jr. and Rose Ellen Calkins Scholarship for Arts & Sciences
	Dr. Harry Vanderpool Endowed Scholarship
	George A Kaseman Endowed Memorial Scholarship
	FP Clements Endowed Scholarship
	Ralph W. Douglass Memorial Scholarship

Required Application Material

- Application Form (this form)
- <u>SAR (Student Aid Report)</u>. Students must demonstrate financial need by completing a current FAFSA for
 academic year 2016-2017. (The SAR will be generated upon completion of the FAFSA). Need shall be
 defined according to the guidelines established by the UNM Scholarship office. The EFC (Estimated Family
 Contribution) which is included in the student aid report, is crucial when demonstrating financial need.
- <u>Personal Statement</u>. Letters should be addressed to the "Scholarship Selection Committee" and include
 goals for current academic program and future academic/career goals. This is an opportunity for the
 student to explain why they would make a good candidate for a scholarship. Personal statements should
 be no more than one page in length. (1.5 spacing) Please take time to <u>thoroughly edit and proofread</u> your
 statement before final submission.
- One letter of recommendation from a faculty member familiar with your work. Letters from faculty members from other higher education institutions are also accepted.

Please note, that by submitting this application you are giving the College of Arts and Sciences permission to review your academic records and determine your academic progress All required documentation (this form, SAR/FAFSA, personal statement and letter of recommendation) should be sent directly to

Alice M. Hollow Horn Scholarship Coordinator College of Arts & Sciences Ortega Hall, 201 lakotahh@unm.edu

DUE DATE: MONDAY, MARCH 7, 2016 BY 5PM. ABSOLUTELY NO EXCEPTIONS.